Croxby Primary Academy

cROXEp
Head: Mr D M Waterson

i Assistant Headteacher: Mrs K Mason
W Assistant Headteacher: Mr M A Copley

Academy Term Dates 2019/2020

Autumn Term 2019

Academy Training Day Monday 2 September

Academy Re-opens Tuesday 3 September — Closes Thursday 24 October
Academy Training Day Friday 25 October

Academy Re-Opens Monday 4 November — Closes Thursday 19 December

Academy Training Day Friday 20 December 2018

Spring Term 2020
Academy Training Day Monday 6 January
Academy Re-Opens Tuesday 7 January — Closes for Half Term Friday 14" February

Academy Re-Opens Monday 24 February — Closes for Easter Friday 3 April

Summer Term 2020

Academy Re-Opens Monday 20 April — Closes for Half Term Friday 22 May
Bank Holiday: Monday 4 May

Academy Re-Opens Monday 1 June — Closes for Half Term Friday 17 July

Academy Training Day Monday 20 July
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